
Highfields State School 

P-3 Learn2Swim Timetable 

Term 4 2021 

WEEK FOUR 

Lesson 

Time 

Monday 

Oct 25 

Tuesday 

Oct 26 

Wednesday 

Oct 27 
 

Thursday 

Oct 28 
 

Friday 

Oct 29 
 

11:45 Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

12:00 - 
12:30 

1D 
 (1) 

P/1  
(1) 

3A 
(1) 

2B 
(1) 

3C  
(2) 

12:30 -  
1:00 

1B 
(1) 

PB 
(1) 

3B 
(1) 

2D 
(1) 

3D 
(2) 

1:00 – 
1:30 

1C 
(1) 

PC 
(1) 

3C 
(1) 

2A 
(1) 

3B 
(2) 

1:30 –  
2:00 

1A 
(1) 

PD 
(1) 

3D 
(1) 

2C 
(1) 

3A 
(2) 

2:00 –  
2:30 

No 
 Lesson 

PA 
(1) 

No 
 Lesson 

No 
 Lesson 

No 
 Lesson 

2:35 Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

 
Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time 
back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time. 
 

WEEK FIVE 

Lesson 

Time 

Monday 

Nov 1  

Tuesday 

Nov 2 

Wednesday 

Nov 3  

Thursday 

Nov 4  
 

Friday 

Nov 5 
 

11:45 Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

12:00 - 
12:30 

3D 
(3) 

P/1 
(2) 

1C 
(2) 

2B 
(2) 

3C 
(4) 

12:30 -  
1:00 

3B 
(3) 

PB 
(2) 

1A 
(2) 

2D 
(2) 

3D 
(4) 

1:00 – 
1:30 

2C 
(2) 

PC 
(2) 

1D 
(2) 

2A 
(3) 

3B 
(4) 

1:30 –  
2:00 

3A 
(3) 

PD 
(2) 

1B 
(2) 

2C 
(3) 

3A 
(4) 

2:00 –  
2:30 

3C 
(3) 

PA 
(2) 

2A 
(2) 

Catch Up  
Lesson 

2B 
(3) 

2:35 Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

                                                         (Year 3 Peacehaven excursion Wednesday 3 November) 
 
Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time 
back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time. 



 
WEEK SIX 

 

Lesson 

Time 

Monday 

Nov 8  

Tuesday 

Nov 9  

Wednesday 

Nov 10  
 

Thursday 

Nov 11  
 

Friday 

Nov 12 
 

11:45 Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

12:00 - 
12:30 

1D 
(3) 

P/1 
(3) 

3A 
(5) 

2B 
(4) 

3C 
(6) 

12:30 -  
1:00 

1B 
(3) 

PB 
(3) 

3B 
(5) 

2D 
(3) 

3D 
(6) 

1:00 – 
1:30 

1C 
(3) 

PC 
(3) 

3C 
(5) 

2A 
(5) 

3B 
(6) 

1:30 –  
2:00 

1A 
(3) 

PD 
(3) 

3D 
(5) 

2C 
(5) 

3A 
(6) 

2:00 –  
2:30 

2C 
(4) 

PA 
(3) 

2A 
(4) 

Catch Up  
Lesson 

2B 
(5) 

2:35 Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

 
Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time 
back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time. 
 

 
WEEK SEVEN 

 

Lesson 

Time 

Monday 

Nov 15 

Tuesday 

Nov 16 

Wednesday 

Nov 17 
 

Thursday 

Nov 18 
 

Friday 

Nov 19  
 

11:45 Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

12:00 - 
12:30 

1D 
(4) 

P/1 
(4) 

3A 
(7) 

2B 
(6) 

P1 
(5) 

12:30 -  
1:00 

1B 
(4) 

PB 
(4) 

3B 
(7) 

2D 
(4) 

PC 
(5) 

1:00 – 
1:30 

1C 
(4) 

PC 
(4) 

3C 
(7) 

2A 
(6) 

PD 
(5) 

1:30 –  
2:00 

1A 
(4) 

PD 
(4) 

3D 
(8) 

2C 
(6) 

PB 
(5) 

2:00 –  
2:30 

3D 
(7) 

PA 
(4) 

Catch Up  
Lesson 

3A 
(8) 

PA 
(5) 

2:35 Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

 
Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time 
back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time. 
 

 
 



 
 

WEEK EIGHT 
 

Lesson 

Time 

Monday 

Nov 22  

Tuesday 

Nov 23  

Wednesday 

Nov 24 
  

Thursday 

Nov 25 
 

Friday 

(Not 26) 
 

11:45 Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

12:00 - 
12:30 

1D 
(5) 

P/1 
(6) 

1C 
(6) 

2B 
(7) 

NO 
Lessons 

12:30 -  
1:00 

1B 
(5) 

PB 
(6) 

1A 
(6) 

2D 
(6) 

NO 
Lessons 

1:00 – 
1:30 

1C 
(5) 

PC 
(6) 

1D 
(6) 

2A 
(7) 

NO 
Lessons 

1:30 –  
2:00 

1A 
(5) 

PD 
(6) 

1B 
(6) 

2C 
(7) 

NO 
Lessons 

2:00 –  
2:30 

3C 
(8) 

PA 
(6) 

2D 
(5) 

3B 
(8) 

NO 
Lessons 

2:35 Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

                                             (2D Technology Lesson time change Wednesday 24 November) 
 
Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time 
back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time. 
 

 
WEEK NINE 

 

Lesson 

Time 

Monday 

Nov 29 

Tuesday 

Nov 30 

Wednesday 

 Dec 1 

Thursday 

Dec 2 

Friday 

Dec 3 

11:45 Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

Bus departs 
school 

12:00 - 
12:30 

1D 
(7) 

P/1 
(7) 

1C 
(8) 

2B 
(8) 

P/1 
(8) 

12:30 -  
1:00 

1B 
(7) 

PB 
(7) 

1A 
(8) 

2D 
(8) 

PC 
(8) 

1:00 – 
1:30 

1C 
(7) 

PC 
(7) 

1D 
(8) 

2A 
(8) 

PD 
(8) 

1:30 –  
2:00 

1A 
(7) 

PD 
(7) 

1B 
(8) 

2C 
(8) 

PB 
(8) 

2:00 –  
2:30 

2D 
(7) 

PA 
(7) 

Catch Up  
Lesson 

Catch Up  
Lesson 

PA 
(8) 

2:35 Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

Bus departs 
pool 

 
Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time 
back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time. 
 
 


