Highfields State School

P-3 Learn2Swim Timetable

Term 4 2021

WEEK FOUR

Lesson	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Oct 25	Oct 26	Oct 27	Oct 28	Oct 29
11:45	Bus departs school				
12:00 -	1D	P/1	3A	2B	3 C
12:30	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(2)
12:30 -	1B	PB	3B	2D	3D
1:00	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(2)
1:00 -	1C	PC	3C	2A	3B
1:30	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(2)
1:30 -	1A	PD	3D	2C	3A
2:00	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(2)
2:00 -	No	PA	No	No	No
2:30	Lesson	(1)	Lesson	Lesson	Lesson
2:35	Bus departs				
	pool	pool	pool	pool	pool

Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time.

Lesson	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Nov 1	Nov 2	Nov 3	Nov 4	Nov 5
11:45	Bus departs school				
12:00 -	3D	P/1	1C	2B	3C
12:30	(3)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(4)
12:30 -	3B	PB	1A	2D	3D
1:00	(3)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(4)
1:00 -	2C	PC	1D	2A	3B
1:30	(2)	(2)	(2)	(3)	(4)
1:30 -	3A	PD	1B	2C	3A
2:00	(3)	(2)	(2)	(3)	(4)
2:00 -	3 C	PA	2A	Catch Up	2B
2:30	(3)	(2)	(2)	Lesson	(3)
2:35	Bus departs				
	pool	pool	pool	pool	pool

WEEK FIVE

(Year 3 Peacehaven excursion Wednesday 3 November)

Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time.

WEEK SIX

Lesson	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Nov 8	Nov 9	Nov 10	Nov 11	Nov 12
11:45	Bus departs school				
12:00 -	1D	P/1	3A	2B	3C
12:30	(3)	(3)	(5)	(4)	(6)
12:30 -	1B	PB	3B	2D	3D
1:00	(3)	(3)	(5)	(3)	(6)
1:00 -	1C	PC	3 C	2A	3B
1:30	(3)	(3)	(5)	(5)	(6)
1:30 -	1A	PD	3D	2C	3A
2:00	(3)	(3)	(5)	(5)	(6)
2:00 -	2C	PA	2A	Catch Up	2B
2:30	(4)	(3)	(4)	Lesson	(5)
2:35	Bus departs				
	pool	pool	pool	pool	pool

Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time.

WEEK SEVEN

Lesson	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Nov 15	Nov 16	Nov 17	Nov 18	Nov 19
11:45	Bus departs school				
12:00 -	1D	P/1	3A	2B	P1
12:30	(4)	(4)	(7)	(6)	(5)
12:30 -	1B	PB	3B	2D	PC
1:00	(4)	(4)	(7)	(4)	(5)
1:00 -	1C	PC	3C	2A	PD
1:30	(4)	(4)	(7)	(6)	(5)
1:30 -	1A	PD	3D	2C	PB
2:00	(4)	(4)	(8)	(6)	(5)
2:00 -	3D	PA	Catch Up	3A	PA
2:30	(7)	(4)	Lesson	(8)	(5)
2:35	Bus departs				
	pool	pool	pool	pool	pool

Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time.

WEEK EIGHT

Lesson	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Nov 22	Nov 23	Nov 24	Nov 25	<u>(Not 26)</u>
11:45	Bus departs school	Bus departs school	Bus departs school	Bus departs school	Bus departs school
12:00 -	1D	P/1	1C	2B	NO
12:30	(5)	(6)	(6)	(7)	Lessons
12:30 -	1B	PB	1A	2D	NO
1:00	(5)	(6)	(6)	(6)	Lessons
1:00 -	1C	PC	1D	2A	NO
1:30	(5)	(6)	(6)	(7)	Lessons
1:30 -	1A	PD	1B	2C	NO
2:00	(5)	(6)	(6)	(7)	Lessons
2:00 -	3 C	PA	2D	3B	NO
2:30	(8)	(6)	(5)	(8)	Lessons
2:35	Bus departs	Bus departs	Bus departs	Bus departs	Bus departs
	pool	pool	pool	pool	pool

(2D Technology Lesson time change Wednesday 24 November)

Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time.

Lesson	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Nov 29	Nov 30	Dec 1	Dec 2	Dec 3
11:45	Bus departs school	Bus departs school	Bus departs school	Bus departs school	Bus departs school
12:00 -	1D	P/1	1C	2B	P/1
12:30	(7)	(7)	(8)	(8)	(8)
12:30 -	1B	PB	1A	2D	PC
1:00	(7)	(7)	(8)	(8)	(8)
1:00 -	1C	PC	1D	2A	PD
1:30	(7)	(7)	(8)	(8)	(8)
1:30 -	1A	PD	1B	2C	PB
2:00	(7)	(7)	(8)	(8)	(8)
2:00 -	2D	PA	Catch Up	Catch Up	PA
2:30	(7)	(7)	Lesson	Lesson	(8)
2:35	Bus departs	Bus departs	Bus departs	Bus departs	Bus departs
	pool	pool	pool	pool	pool

WEEK NINE

Timetable shows time in the water. Departure time at school is 15 minutes prior to the times shown. Arrival time back at school is approximately 10 minutes after end of lesson time.